
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

79 
25 

5 
35 
38 
45 
20 

6 
58 
91 
77 
23 
74 
31 

217 
72 
12 
62 
18 

22 
65 
86 
50 

Name 

BETTELLA Alberto 
DE PADOVA Nicolò 
BASSI Daniele 
COPPONI Diego 
OSLER Matteo 
CARINELLI Roberto 
BONOLI Omar 
BENEDET William 
PUZZO Manuel 
MANGILI Mattia 
PEREGO Cristian 
SORINI Matteo 
POCOBELLO Christian 
PANTELLA Fabrizio 
CARPINA Niccolò 
FOSCHI Matteo 
SPINA Paolo Francesco 
TRECCANI Massimiliano 
LAURENZI Marco 

STOCCO Mirko 
ORIANI Alex 
LARINI Fabio 
RANZANI Andrea 

Class 

RTK 600 
RTK 600 
CHALLENGE 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
RTK 600 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
RTK 600 
CHALLENGE 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

7 
5 

Total Tm 

9:16.893 
9:19.713 
9:25.722 
9:26.960 
9:29.117 
9:29.830 
9:30.598 
9:30.599 
9:39.276 
9:43.155 
9:45.553 
9:45.565 
9:48.774 
9:51.300 
9:53.501 

10:02.162 
10:07.512 
10:28.559 

9:19.453 

8:36.165 
6:25.013 

Diff 

2.820 
8.829 

10.067 
12.224 
12.937 
13.705 
13.706 
22.383 
26.262 
28.660 
28.672 
31.881 
34.407 
36.608 
45.269 
50.619 

1:11.666 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.820 
6.009 
1.238 
2.157 
0.713 
0.768 
0.001 
8.677 
3.879 
2.398 
0.012 
3.209 
2.526 
2.201 
8.661 
5.350 

21.047 
1 Lap 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Mv Agusta 
Mv Agusta 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Best Tm 

1:09.004 
1:09.078 
1:09.929 
1:10.061 
1:10.081 
1:09.800 
1:09.428 
1:09.428 
1:11.329 
1:10.277 
1:12.276 
1:11.709 
1:11.590 
1:12.639 
1:10.538 
1:13.603 
1:13.742 
1:11.848 
1:18.347 

1:21.568 
1:15.026 

Best Speed 

122,602 
122,470 
120,980 
120,752 
120,717 
121,203 
121,853 
121,853 
118,605 
120,381 
117,051 
117,977 
118,173 
116,466 
119,935 
114,941 
114,724 
117,749 
107,981 

103,717 
112,761 

- 
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#217 Partenza anticipata 20 Sec di penalità 

Margin of Victory 

2.820 

Avg. Speed 

121,531 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.004 

Best Speed 

122,602 

Best Lap by 

79 - BETTELLA Alberto 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES 4 Round 
RTK 600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:45:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

28/07/2024 11:45 


